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S. No. 

RESULT OF PREVIOUS BOARD EXAMINATIONS 

1 

2 

3 
4 

S. No. 

2 

S. No. 

Doon Pmblic School 

S. No. 

Hathras WHERE EXCELLENCE IS HABIT 

Year 

2019-20 
2020-21 

2021-22 

2022-23 

Year 

2021-22 
2022-23 

Year 

2021-22 

2022-23 

Year 

CLASSX 

2022-23 

No. of 

appeared 
students 

30 
50 
48 
46 

CLASS XII SCIENCE 

No. of 

appeared 
students 

24 

No. of 

appeared 
students 

15 

CLASS XII COMMERCE 

19 

No. of 
students 

No. of 

appeared 
students 

passed 
28 
50 
48 

No. of 

CLASS XII HUMANITIES 

46 

students 
passed 

10 

20 

No. of 
students 

passed 
15 
17 

No. of 
students 
passed 

5 

Pass 
Percentage 

93.33 
100 
100 
100 

Pass 

Percentage 

90.91 
83.33 

Pass 

Percentage 

100 
89.47 

Pass 

Percentage 

100 

24172m 

Mr. Jugal Kishor Agrawal 
Frincipal 

Doon Fublic School, Hathras 

CBSE Affiliation No. 2132945 
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