

## **RESULT OF PREVIOUS BOARD EXAMINATIONS**

CLASS X				
S. No.	Year	No. of appeared students	No. of students passed	Pass Percentage
1	2019-20	30	28	93.33
2	2020-21	50	50	100
3	2021-22	48	48	100
4	2022-23	46	46	100

## CLASS XII SCIENCE

S. No.	Year	No. of appeared students	No. of students passed	Pass Percentage
1	2021-22	11	10	90.91
2	2022-23	24	20	83.33

## CLASS XII COMMERCE

S. No.	Year	No. of appeared students	No. of students passed	Pass Percentage
1	2021-22	15	15	100
2	2022-23	19	17	89.47

## **CLASS XII HUMANITIES**

S. No.	Year	No. of appeared students	No. of students passed	Pass Percentage
1	2022-23	5	5	100

00 Mr. Jugal Kishor Agrawal Frincipal

Doon Public School, Hathras CBSE Affiliation No. 2132945